Limpopo Golf Union Club League

LOGS 2017

Pool A

12
7
6
2

Sjulod |ejol

Slulod sawey |elo |

37.5
33.5
27
24

(Aemy) T sauemyjojod

(Aemy) T |epsia]qoiD

(Aemy) 39 934 040))

(awoH) T suemyojod

(2woH) T |epsia]qoiD

(swoH) 39 994D 040

(awoH) 29 HnadswooqgeN

Groblersdal 1
Naboomspruit GC
Polokwane 1
Koro Creek GE

Pool B

Sjulod |e1o]

13
11

Slulod sawen |elo |

52
40

(Aemy) 29 wimun mn

27

(awoH) 7o Suliopjeawe)]

(awoH) 2o S19qsuedinos

(awoH) 2D euissaN

Kameeldoring GC

Messina GC
UniLim GC
Soutpansberg GC




Pool C

Sjulod |ejol

11

11

Slulod sawey |elo |

45

42

40

28
15

(Aemy) 39 Ajsuasd sueH

(Aemy) 2D uaauez)

(Aemy) 2o Sisuayeaq

(Aemy) 39 awoay)

(Aemy) sosnoq|y @auemyojod

(awoH) 39 Adjsuasa sueH

(awoH) 2o usauez]

(awoH) 2o Sisuajeaq

2WOH) D awo4y)

(swoH) sos19q|y duemyojod

Hans Merensky GE

Chrome GC
Tzaneen GC
Drakensig GC
Polokwane Albetros

Pool D

Sjulod |ejol

18
10

Slulod sawey |elo |

51
44.5

33
25
26.5

(Aemy) g |epsia]qoan

(Aemy) sejjagqaz

(Aemy) g sauemyjojod

(Aemy) Do soquesas

(Aemy) 39 |0SoN

(2woH) Z |epsia|qoiD

(2woH) se|jaqaz

(awoH) ¢ sauemyojod

(awoH) 3o soquesas

(sawoH) 39 |0SoN

Polokwane 2

Mogol GC
Groblersdal 2

Zebellas

Sesambos GC




